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DRINKS

Espresso

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino 2.8 /
Kaffee Latte

Latte Macchiato

Flat White

Iced Latte

Extra Shot

Iced
Vanilla

Ice Cream (V)

Cinnamon or Cardamom
Vegan Milk

Organic
Organic
Chai Latte,
Organic

Hot Chocolate

House Blend Latte 3.

Golden lLatte or Ginger Latte
Matcha Latte
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.90
.30
.60
.70
.20
.10
.30
.50

.90
.60
.80
.60
.50

.60

60

60

Fresh tea 3.50

f.e. Mint-Lemon-Ginger or
Orange-Cinnamon

Tea 1in bag 2.60
Organic Schorle / Softdrinks
from bottle 2.70
Water still / sparkling 2.50
Grape juice Schorle 2.80
Fresh pressed orange juice 3.40
Orange juice from bottle 2.90

Food

Brunch Time (11-16) —Choice of f.e. ..
Nasi Lemak (GF) / (V) 7.20

Malaysian national dish -
Coconut rice with Sambal (V) or
vegan Rendang sauce and organic
egg or Turmeric Tempeh (V)

Slice of Bread with salad
on the side and..

. Smashed Avocado and

two poached organic eggs 7.70

. Sliced Avocado on hummus with

pomegranate seeds (V) 7.20

. Vegan Smoked Salmon

on hummus (V) 7.20
Mango Sticky Rice (V, GF) 5.90
Panini 6.10
f.e. with grilled pepper, Turmeric

Tempeh and vegan Rendang sauce (V)

Sweet Snacks - Choice of f.e. ..

Pandan Cake (V) 1.80
Malaysian pastry from coconut milk
and the extract of pandan plant

Banana bread with walnut 2.70
2.20
1.50

Brownie with pecan (V)
French Madeleine

Breakfast-Snacks - Choice of f.e. ..

Veg. Chocolate-Croissant 2.00
Veg. Blueberry-Croissant 2.00
Veg. Spelt-Quinoa-Crois. 1.80
Butter Croissant 1.50

Savory Snacks - Choice of f.e. ..

Mixed Vegetable 2.50
Broccoli 2.50
Spinach-Ricotta 2.50
Goat cheese honey walnut 2.70
Cake — Choice of f.e.

Passion fruit - lemon -

cheese cake (GF) 3.90
Strawberry Cheese cake (V) 4.00
Carrot cake 3.80
Chocolate / orange 3.70

(V) = Vegan
(GF)= Glutenfree

Ain Café - Venloer Str 374 - 50825 Cologne - www.aincafe.de
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